DOSER MONITOR
Date: 4.5.2023
Document no.: DOSERMONITOR_2C_EN
Version: 2C
Read this manual before installing
or commissioning the product and
keep it at hand for later reference!
EU Declaration of Conformity in accordance with Directives 2014/30/EU

M12 connectors may be used if a jumper cable of a specific length is required or if a connection between
junction boxes needs to be made.
Type Code Drawing number
SGA-0-1 12388180 FIGURE 2.
SGA-2 12388184 FIGURE 2.
SG-3-4-5 12388188 IMAGE 3
JUNCTION BOX 12388192 FIGURE 1.
JUMPER CABLE M12, L = 1 m 12771677
JUMPER CABLE M12, L = 5 m 12771678
JUMPER CABLE M12, L = 8 m 12771679
M12 4P FEMALE PLASTIC 12500340
M12 4P MALE PLASTIC 12500342
23(24)
8   SPARE PARTS
Number Type Code Number
of items
3 LG-IND TERMINAL BOX 12388192 1
2 SKF DM SGA-2 KIT 12388196 1
1 SKF DM SGA-01,-1, SG-3,-4,-5 KIT 12388194 1
24(24)
9   APPENDIX
China RoHS Table